
Submission Date 

24.05.2023 

25.05.2023 

26.05.2023 

All eiligible candidates going to appear for B.A./B.Sc & B.Com Semester VI (Hons. & Genl.) 
Examination, 2023 are hereby directed to fill up the online application form for Semester VI 
of B.A./B.Sc & B.Com Examination, 2023 and submit the hardcopy of the Form same to the 
college as per the following schedule. 

27.05.2023 

You are directed to follow University of Calcutta website cuexam.net and cuexamwindow.in 
for online Application Form Fill Up. The schedules for submission of form in the college are 
as follows: -

1. Fees clearance 

3. Library clearance 

Principal 

English 

Documents required : 

BA/B.Sc/B.Com (Hons+Genl) Day Shift 

Hindi 

TH.K JAIN COLLEGE 

B.Com (Hons) (Day) 

ON LINE FORM FILL UP 

B.A (Genl) 

Botany 

Department 

Journalism & Mass Comunication 

2. Laboratory clearance 

T 

NOTICE 

Computer Science 

Geography 

Zoology 

Food & Nutrition 

Microbiology 

Dated: 20.05.2023 

Time 

11.00 AM- 02.00 PM 

02.00 PM-04.00 PM 

12.00 PM - 02.30 PM 

01.00 PM -03.00 PM 

01.00 PM -03.00 PM 

Fees 

670/ 

400/ 

400/ 

400/ 

485/ 

940/ 

740/ 

840/ 

840/ 

1080/ 

1400/ 
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