

T.H.K JAIN COLLEGE

NOTICE

BA/B.Sc/B.Com (Hons+Genl) Day Shift

Dated: 20.05.2023

ON LINE FORM FILL UP

All eiligible candidates going to appear for B.A./B.Sc & B.Com Semester VI (Hons. & Genl.) Examination, 2023 are hereby directed to fill up the online application form for Semester VI of B.A./B.Sc & B.Com Examination, 2023 and submit the hardcopy of the Form same to the college as per the following schedule.

You are directed to follow University of Calcutta website cuexam.net and cuexamwindow.in for online Application Form Fill Up. The schedules for submission of form in the college are as follows: -

Submission Date	Department	Time	Fees
24.05.2023	B.Com (Hons) (Day)	11.00 AM- 02.00 PM	670/-
	English	02.00 PM – 04.00 PM	400/-
	Hindi		400/-
	B.A (Genl)		400/-
25.05.2023	Journalism & Mass Comunication	12.00 PM – 02.30 PM	485/-
	Botany		940/-
	Computer Science		740/-
26.05.2023	Geography	01.00 PM -03.00 PM	840/-
	Food & Nutrition		840/-
	Zoology		1080/-
27.05.2023	Microbiology	01.00 PM -03.00 PM	1400/-

Documents required:

- 1. Fees clearance
- 2. Laboratory clearance

3. Library clearance 20/3/23

Principal

